
Entry ScorePlace Team Name

Teams, Div 1 - 481 and Up, Handicapped

SponsorHcap From

3201 Strike Force 17 Junior Mixers1,774 Shaker Bowl

Entry ScorePlace Team Name

Teams, Div 2 - 391-480, Handicapped

SponsorHcap From

3741 Muttis 3 OPC2,053 AMF Chicopee
4602 Guacabowle 9 OPC1,914 AMF Chicopee
3773 Lucky Strikes 6 OPC1,904 AMF Chicopee
5414 Shine Down 10 OPC1,903 AMF Chicopee
3585 Pinheads 4 OPC1,721 AMF Chicopee

Entry ScorePlace Team Name

Teams, Div 3 - 301-390, Handicapped

SponsorHcap From

7701 Holy Splitz 11 OPC1,900 AMF Chicopee
7492 JKJ 20 Junior Mixers1,778 Shaker Bowl
7123 Rolling Thunder 7 OPC1,753 AMF Chicopee
6684 Spare Time 18 Junior Mixers1,736 Shaker Bowl
6285 Spare Me 8 OPC1,724 AMF Chicopee
7116 Making the Curve 21 Junior Mixers1,671 Shaker Bowl
7007 Fresh Starters 19 Junior Mixers1,651 Shaker Bowl

Entry ScorePlace Team Name

Teams, Div 4 - 241-300, Handicapped

SponsorHcap From

9051 Team Shield 12 Sensations1,942 AMF Chicopee
8491 The High Rollers 13 Sensations1,942 AMF Chicopee
9033 Bowldozer 5 Sensations1,932 AMF Chicopee
9414 Witherpin 16 OPC1,878 AMF Chicopee
9425 Family Fun 1 Family Fun1,733 Shaker Bowl
9356 A-Team 15 Sensations1,672 AMF Chicopee

Entry ScorePlace Team Name

Teams, Div 5 - 240 and Under, Handicapped

SponsorHcap From

11431 Odd Squad 14 Sensations1,736 AMF Chicopee

Entry ScorePlace Team Name

Doubles, Div 1 - 321 and Up, Handicapped

SponsorHcap From

2131 Imbody Jocalyn O.  \ Chevillet Brooke M. 4 OPC1,295 AMF Chicopee
1722 Thibodeau Alex   \ Bouchard Daniel M. 17 Junior Mixers1,217 Shaker Bowl

Entry ScorePlace Team Name

Doubles, Div 2 - 261-320, Handicapped

SponsorHcap From

3631 Lewis Isaiah O.  \ Caron Andrew J. 11 OPC1,359 AMF Chicopee
2552 Renaud Allyssa   \ Renaud Gianni W. 7 OPC1,346 AMF Chicopee
2483 Mutti Ethan C.  \ Mutti Austin E. 3 OPC1,339 AMF Chicopee
2184 Martell Tanner   \ Gauthier Garrett R. 6 OPC1,314 AMF Chicopee
3235 Lear Jerel R. Jr \ Thibodeau Alex 18 Junior Mixers1,270 Shaker Bowl
2966 Klein Adesina   \ Quinn Griffin E. 9 OPC1,259 AMF Chicopee
3697 Audette Amara G.  \ Ledoux Sarah M. 10 OPC1,235 AMF Chicopee
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Entry ScorePlace Team Name

Doubles, Div 2 - 261-320, Handicapped

SponsorHcap From

2908 Gomez Aidan C.  \ Mutti Antonio R. 9 OPC1,215 AMF Chicopee
3079 Rivera Zavier F.  \ Healy Tyler D. 7 OPC833 AMF Chicopee

Entry ScorePlace Team Name

Doubles, Div 3 - 201-260, Handicapped

SponsorHcap From

4771 Freeman Cynthia   \ Haney Jayden C. 13 Sensations1,313 AMF Chicopee
3882 Sergneri Matthew P.  \ Gauthier Ashley M. 8 OPC1,295 AMF Chicopee
3823 Godfrey Ryan C.  \ Desroches Max S. 17 Junior Mixers1,218 Shaker Bowl
3824 Lachut Dominik S.  \ Lachut Patrick  18 Junior Mixers1,183 Shaker Bowl
5105 Owens Emily N.  \ Doyker Gabriella R. 1 Family Fun1,179 Shaker Bowl
5046 Mutti Gavin L.  \ Mutti Arianna 5 Sensations1,170 AMF Chicopee
4637 Mendenhall Jakub P.  \ Kelleher Kevin J. 20 Junior Mixers1,162 Shaker Bowl
4668 Walsh Jeremy R.  \ Walsh Mayson 19 Junior Mixers1,012 Shaker Bowl

Entry ScorePlace Team Name

Doubles, Div 5 - 160 and Under, Handicapped

SponsorHcap From

7601 Carle Brooke E.  \ DiGiovanni Bella I. 13 Sensations1,200 AMF Chicopee
6712 Ruby Kenneth D. III \ Rock Leo J. 12 Sensations1,171 AMF Chicopee
7553 Green Alexander J.  \ Guzman Alexander J. 14 Sensations1,150 AMF Chicopee
6724 Katkavich Gunner J.  \ Dziok Liam J. 1 Family Fun1,114 Shaker Bowl

Entry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles, Div 1 - 161 and Up, Handicapped

SponsorHcap From

371 Thibodeau Alex 17 Junior Mixers718 Shaker Bowl
622 Mutti Austin E. 3 OPC668 AMF Chicopee
703 Gauthier Garrett R. 6 OPC596 AMF Chicopee

Entry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles, Div 2 - 131-160, Handicapped

SponsorHcap From

1721 Lachut Dominik S. 18 Junior Mixers725 Shaker Bowl
1862 Mutti Ethan C. 3 OPC680 AMF Chicopee
1753 Ledoux Sarah M. 10 OPC666 AMF Chicopee
1484 Martell Tanner  6 OPC662 AMF Chicopee
1245 Healy Tyler D. 7 OPC661 AMF Chicopee
1646 Gomez Aidan C. 9 OPC651 AMF Chicopee
1597 Klein Adesina 9 OPC639 AMF Chicopee
1598 Gauthier Ashley M. 8 OPC630 AMF Chicopee
1379 Quinn Griffin E. 9 OPC607 AMF Chicopee
13510 Bouchard Daniel M. 17 Junior Mixers606 Shaker Bowl
17211 Lewis Isaiah O. 11 OPC602 AMF Chicopee
12612 Mutti Antonio R. 9 OPC595 AMF Chicopee
15913 Imbody Jocalyn O. 4 OPC592 AMF Chicopee
14814 Desroches Max S. 17 Junior Mixers582 Shaker Bowl
11015 Renaud Gianni W. 7 OPC581 AMF Chicopee
14516 Renaud Allyssa 7 OPC344 AMF Chicopee
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Entry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles, Div 3 - 101-130, Handicapped

SponsorHcap From

2341 Freeman Cynthia 13 Sensations687 AMF Chicopee
2132 Mutti Arianna 5 Sensations676 AMF Chicopee
2103 Lachut Patrick  18 Junior Mixers666 Shaker Bowl
2184 Kelleher Kevin J. 20 Junior Mixers648 Shaker Bowl
1915 Caron Andrew J. 11 OPC632 AMF Chicopee
2456 Mendenhall Jakub P. 20 Junior Mixers630 Shaker Bowl
1947 Audette Amara G. 10 OPC607 AMF Chicopee
2348 Godfrey Ryan C. 17 Junior Mixers601 Shaker Bowl
2299 Sergneri Matthew P. 8 OPC590 AMF Chicopee
26710 Walsh Mayson 19 Junior Mixers534 Shaker Bowl
19911 Walsh Jeremy R. 19 Junior Mixers495 Shaker Bowl
24312 Haney Jayden C. 13 Sensations355 AMF Chicopee

Entry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles, Div 4 - 81-100, Handicapped

SponsorHcap From

2861 Lear Jerel R. Jr 18 Junior Mixers613 Shaker Bowl
2912 Mutti Gavin L. 5 Sensations562 AMF Chicopee
3053 Dziok Liam J. 1 Family Fun532 Shaker Bowl

Entry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles, Div 5 - 80 and Under, Handicapped

SponsorHcap From

3451 Ruby Kenneth D. III 12 Sensations700 AMF Chicopee
3672 Guzman Alexander J. 14 Sensations635 AMF Chicopee
3673 Katkavich Gunner J. 1 Family Fun602 Shaker Bowl
3724 DiGiovanni Bella I. 13 Sensations601 AMF Chicopee
3265 Rock Leo J. 12 Sensations590 AMF Chicopee
3886 Carle Brooke E. 13 Sensations586 AMF Chicopee
3887 Green Alexander J. 14 Sensations556 AMF Chicopee

Entry ScorePlace Team Name

All Events, Div 1 - 161 and Up, Handicapped

SponsorHcap From

1861 Mutti Austin E. 3 OPC2,022 AMF Chicopee
2102 Gauthier Garrett R. 6 OPC1,962 AMF Chicopee
1113 Thibodeau Alex 17 Junior Mixers1,771 Shaker Bowl
1084 Chevillet Brooke M. 4 OPC1,206 AMF Chicopee

Entry ScorePlace Team Name

All Events, Div 2 - 131-160, Handicapped

SponsorHcap From

5581 Mutti Ethan C. 3 OPC2,062 AMF Chicopee
4442 Martell Tanner  6 OPC1,978 AMF Chicopee
4053 Bouchard Daniel M. 17 Junior Mixers1,953 Shaker Bowl
4774 Klein Adesina 9 OPC1,914 AMF Chicopee
5165 Lachut Dominik S. 18 Junior Mixers1,912 Shaker Bowl
4116 Quinn Griffin E. 9 OPC1,899 AMF Chicopee
5167 Lewis Isaiah O. 10 OPC1,894 AMF Chicopee
3308 Renaud Gianni W. 7 OPC1,893 AMF Chicopee
5259 Ledoux Sarah M. 10 OPC1,877 AMF Chicopee
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Entry ScorePlace Team Name

All Events, Div 2 - 131-160, Handicapped

SponsorHcap From

47710 Gauthier Ashley M. 8 OPC1,862 AMF Chicopee
49210 Gomez Aidan C. 9 OPC1,862 AMF Chicopee
37812 Mutti Antonio R. 3 OPC1,861 AMF Chicopee
44413 Desroches Max S. 17 Junior Mixers1,819 Shaker Bowl
47714 Imbody Jocalyn O. 4 OPC1,804 AMF Chicopee
38615 Renaud Allyssa 4 OPC1,567 AMF Chicopee
24816 Healy Tyler D. 7 OPC1,311 AMF Chicopee

Entry ScorePlace Team Name

All Events, Div 3 - 101-130, Handicapped

SponsorHcap From

5731 Caron Andrew J. 11 OPC2,066 AMF Chicopee
7022 Freeman Cynthia 13 Sensations2,010 AMF Chicopee
6393 Mutti Arianna 5 Sensations1,942 AMF Chicopee
5824 Audette Amara G. 10 OPC1,882 AMF Chicopee
6545 Kelleher Kevin J. 20 Junior Mixers1,834 Shaker Bowl
6876 Sergneri Matthew P. 8 OPC1,820 AMF Chicopee
7026 Godfrey Ryan C. 19 Junior Mixers1,820 Shaker Bowl
7358 Mendenhall Jakub P. 20 Junior Mixers1,803 Shaker Bowl
6309 Lachut Patrick  18 Junior Mixers1,791 Shaker Bowl
80110 Walsh Mayson 19 Junior Mixers1,525 Shaker Bowl
59711 Walsh Jeremy R. 19 Junior Mixers1,520 Shaker Bowl
56612 Haney Jayden C. 13 Sensations1,502 AMF Chicopee

Entry ScorePlace Team Name

All Events, Div 4 - 81-100, Handicapped

SponsorHcap From

8581 Lear Jerel R. Jr 18 Junior Mixers1,840 Shaker Bowl
9152 Dziok Liam J. 1 Family Fun1,599 Shaker Bowl

Entry ScorePlace Team Name

All Events, Div 5 - 80 and Under, Handicapped

SponsorHcap From

10351 Ruby Kenneth D. III 12 Sensations1,970 AMF Chicopee
11642 Carle Brooke E. 14 Sensations1,813 AMF Chicopee
11163 DiGiovanni Bella I. 13 Sensations1,806 AMF Chicopee
11014 Guzman Alexander J. 14 Sensations1,794 AMF Chicopee
9785 Rock Leo J. 12 Sensations1,771 AMF Chicopee
11016 Katkavich Gunner J. 1 Family Fun1,742 Shaker Bowl
11647 Green Alexander J. 14 Sensations1,662 AMF Chicopee
3428 Mathes Danielle M. 5 Sensations645 AMF Chicopee
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